

Goldmine Stocks Pvt Limited

"Goldmine House", Near Shreyas Railway Crossing, Ahmedabad-380 007. Tel. (079) 226641080 FAX: (079) 26607298

Members: - National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. (NSE), Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd. (BSE), MCX Stock Exchange Ltd. (MCX-SX) DP: - NSDL, CDSL

SEBI Regn.No: (NSE CM) INB230884633, (NSE FO) INF230884633, (BSE CM) INB010884634, (BSE FO) INF010884634, (MCX-SX CM) INB260884631 (MCX-SX FO) INF260884631, (NSE CD) INE230884633, (MCX-SX CDS) INE260884633

Authorization/letter of authorization of trading In new Exchange/Segment after executing KYC earlier Note: This authorization is require to be obtained from the client who has already executed KYC with us/ executed member client agreement with us and now he/she/it wants to register for the new Stock Exchange and or new Segment with us.

| Segments | Signature | | Segments | Signature |
|----------|-------------|--------|----------|-----------|
| NSE | Cash | X | CD | x |
| | F&O | x | | |
| BSE | Cash | Х | F&O | Х |
| MCX'SX | Cash F&O | X X | CD | X |

The terms and conditions and all other related matters/documents executed and or provided earlier at the time of executing KYC shall prevail as it is for this newly registered Stock Exchange and or Segment.

I/We confirm having read/been explained and understood the contents of the latest document on policy and procedures of the stockbroker and the tariff sheet.

I/We further confirm having read and understood the contents of the latest 'Rights and Obligations' document(s), Do's & dont's and 'Risk Disclosure Document'. I/We do hereby agree to be bound by such provisions as outlined in these documents. I/We have also been informed that the standard set of documents has been displayed for Information on stock broker's designated website, if any. I/We am/are agree with the above mentioned details

| Yours Faithfully, | | |
|------------------------------|--------------------|--|
| Client Code: Client Name: | Client Signature : | |
| Date : | | |